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65.001.15. HOL HEIFER CALVES
100120 LBS. 13000162.00; SMALL
FRAME 65-1.12LBS. Z5-.35;SLAUGH-
TER CALVES ALL WEIGHTS
15.0030.00.

LBS. 69.00-71.75; 4 HEAD 1500-1650
LBS. 66.75-69-50; AVERAGE CHOICE
1100-1450 LBS. 65.00-61.75.

FED HEIFERS: CHOICE 1050-1200
LBS. 64.00-67.75; LOW CHOICE
57.0061.00.FEEDER CATTLE: MARKET ZOO

HIGHER. BULLS A STEERS 400900
LBS. 59.0086.00; HEIFERS 300700
LBS. 44.0077.00

VEAL CALVES: CULLS 85-110 LBS.
40.0047.00; 5080 LBS. 30.004000.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: MARKET
STEADY. CHOICE 2-4 1100-1400 LBS.
68.00-72.00; SELECT A LOW CHOICE
1000-1500 LBS. 63.00-68.00; HOL.

STEERS HI CHOICE A PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 62.00-64.00; CHOICE
1200-1500 LBS. 58.00-61.00; SELECT,
ALL WEIGHTS 51.00-54.00.

LAMBS: MARKET 5.00 HIGHER.
CHOICE A PRIME 90-110 LBS.
1.05-1.11; LIGHTER LAMBS
120.00-165.00; HEAVY EWES
32.0039.00. LIGHT 37.0052.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
$5 HIGHER. «1 90-120 LBS.
105.00- FEW 125-135 LBS.
100.00- «2 80-105 LBS.
50.00100.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS «1
95-120LBS. TO 150.00; BEEFX BULLS
90120 LBS. 80.0092.00.GOATS: MARKET STEADY. SMALL

30.0045.00; MEDIUM 40.0075.00;
LARGE 90.00120.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: FEW OFFERED
US#l&2 240270 LBS. 57.58-58.25.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: MARKET
STEADY. CHOICE A PRIME 950-1300
LBS. 67.00-70.00; SELECT ALL
WEIGHTS 900-1400 LBS. 56.0062.00.

HOGS; MARKET 1.50 HIGHER.
210250LBS. 57.0060.00; 255-300LBS.
48.0049.00.HEAVY SOWS 4ZOOSLOO,
LIGHT 35.00-46.00. BOARS ALL
WEIGHTS 36.0039.00

BOARS: 300600 LBS. TO 38.50.
STOCK CATTLE: ACTIVE BIDDING,

HIGHER PRICES.

COWS: MARKET 1.00HIGHER. BRK.
UT. ACOMM. 2-4 BULK3B.OO-42.00; HI
DRESSING 43.00-47.00; CUTTER A
BON. UT. 36.00-40.00; HI DRESSING
41.00-44.00; CANNER A CUTTERS
32.0037.00; LOW DRESSING 28.00 A
DOWN.

STEERS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 300400 LBS. 69.00-82.00;
500700LBS. 68.0085.00; 700800LBS.
FEW TO 75.00, 800-1000 LBS.
57.0066.00; HOLSTEINS 450600 LBS.
65.0068.50.
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SLAUGHTER COWS: 1.00 HIGHER.

UTILITY 38.0044.00; HIGH DRESSING
46.0048.75, 1 AT 50.00; CANNERS
32.0037.00; SHELLY 32.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 8 HEAD. YGBI 13002000
LBS. 48.0049.75 YG#2 44.0048.00.

FED STEERS: STEADY PRICES.
HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 12001500

HEIFERS: 300500 LBS. 60.0074.00;
500700LBS. 64.0074.00; 700900LBS.
57.0069.50.BULLS: MARKETZOO HIGHER. ALL

WEIGHTS 11001900LBS. 45.0058.00
VEAL CALVES: MARKET STEADY.

CHOICE AND PRIME 200400 LBS.
73.0084.00; HI GOOD AND LOW
CHOICE ALL WEIGHTS 49.0067.00.

BULLS: 200-400 LBS. FEW
72.0079.00; 400600 LBS. FEW TO
85.00; 800900 LBS. FEW 47.0052.00;
FEW HOLSTEINS 450 LBS. 55.50; 1
PUREBRED ANGUS 1185 LBS. 64.00.

FARM CALVES: MARKET STEADY.
5.00 HIGHER. HOL BULLS 100125
LBS. 1.24-1.46;HOL. BULLS 85-95LBS.

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: LARGE
SPRINGERS 850.001100.00; MEDIUM
660.00775.00; 1 JERSEY 620.00; FEW

t kV 4\
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 17, IM7-A9
SHORT BREDS 450.00560.00; OPEN
HOLSTEINS 600700 LBS. 72.00.

SHEEP: 30.0065.00.
LAMBS: 85 LBS. 109.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD,

1 LOT 30 LBS. 35.00; BY THE LB.
130175 LBS. 47.0051.00

NEXT WEDNESDAY, MAY 21.
DAIRY CONSIGNMENT CALF SALE
PROMISED: BREEDING SIZE HOLS-
TEIN HEIFERS. ALSO SELLING 3
STOCK BOARS 225 LBS.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martlnsburg, Pa.
May 12, 1997

Report aupplled by auction
CATTLE 258. STEERS CHOICE

65.0071.00; GOOD 60.0064.50.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 64.00-69.00;

GOOD 57.0063.00.
COWS: UTILITY & COMMERCIAL

35.0045.50; CANNERA LOW CUTTER
23.0035.00.

BULLOCKS; GOOD & CHOICE
45.0056.00.

BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1
41.0060.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS
48.0065.00; BULLS 45.006200; HEIF-
ERS 38.0059.00.

CALVES 136. PRIME, NO MKT.
TEST; CHOICE 80.0089.00; GOOD
53.0065.00; STANDARD 20.0042.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
70.00100.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90130 LBS. 60.00120.00.

HOGS: 209. US NO. 1-2 57.0059.00;
US NO. 1-3 55.0056.75.

SOWS; US NO. 1-3 41.0048.00.
BOARS: 37.0041.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 38 HEAD. US#l&3

2050 LBS. 29.0049.00.
SHEEP: 17 HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

110.00- GOOD LAMBS
100.00- SLAUGHTER EWES
32.005200.

COATS: 24.00-101.0a
6 LOADS OF HAY. ALFALFA 160.00

PER TON; GRASS 84.00-141.00 PER
TON.

Grantsville
Livestock

Grantsville, Maryland
Report Supplied by Auction

Sat, May 10, 1997
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200-500LBS. 60.00-90.0 a
STOCK HEIFERS 45.00-80.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE, 60.00-65.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 55.00-63.50.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD, NONE
AVAILABLE; LIGHT 30.00-37.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE. NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 42.00-58.00.

BULLS HEAVY 45.00-55.00, LIGHT
44.0048.50.

COWS UTILITY HOLSTEINS
36.0042.00, CANKERS 30.0035.00,
CULLS 28.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE UP TO
110.00,MEDIUMTO G00D35.0055.00.

808 CALVES: 20.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90-120 LBS. 60.00-104.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TO FARM UP TO 140.00;
BEEF X CALVES RETURN TO FARM
UP TO 95.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 54.00-57.00,
HEAVY 45.00-55.00, LIGHT
43.00-50.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD, UP TO 70.00.

SOWS: UP TO 45.00.
MALE HOGS: UP TO 37.00.
LAMBS: 70-85 LBS. UP TO 132.50;

85-125 LBS. UP TO 110.00; 30-60 LBS.
UP TO 150.00; CULLS 60.00 AND
DOWN.

SHEEP: UP TO 35.00.
GOATS: ALL BYTHE HEAD,LARGE

50.00-75.00; MEDIUM 20.00-48.50;
SMALL 8.00-38.00.
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CR Rotary Tedder Rake

100% good clean
raking
The CR Rotary Tedder
Rake providee effective
windrowing of two
swaths upto 7". It also
windrows spread crop
into one wall-shaped
and stable swath.

Unique swath
rollers
JF's patented swath
rollers form a perfect
swath for baler or forage
harvesters.

Adjusting from
spreading to raking is
quick & easy - simply
change the position of
the rake tines by using a
spring loaded pin.

Working width, raking
Working width, spreading
Transport width
Working speed, max.
Power consumption

9’10”
10’6”

Weight
Tire dimension
Number of rake tines

8’10”
10MPH

16 HP
715 lbs.
400x8-4

2xB

SOLD AND SERVICED BY THE FOLLOWING J-F DEALERS
ANTIETAM FORD TRACTOR GEORGE N. GROSS, INC.

Hagerstown, MD Dover, PA
301-791-1200 717-292-1673

BINKLEY & HURST BROS.
Lititz, PA

717-626-4705
CARLYLE & ANDERSON, INC

Hamilton, VA
540-338-4177

CARLYLE & ANDERSON, INC
Winchester, VA
540-722-6638

GRUMELLI FARM SERVICE
Quarryville, PA
717-786-7318

HINES EQUIPMENT
Union Bridge, MD

410-775-2629

GLADHILL BROTHERS
Damascus, MD
301-253-2141

WALTEMYER’S SALES &

SERVICE
Red Lion, PA
717-244-4168

WERTZ FARM EQUIPMENT
Lmeboro, MD
410-374-2672


